Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

Uriin

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/16
KINGSTON

DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19S8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19D8/16
KINGSTON

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

35,63

72,50

35,63

35,63

35,63

67,50

73,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



